[image: ]CITY OF PITTSBURGHOffice of Management and Budget

William Peduto, Mayor	                                             Kevin Pawlos, Director





September 29, 2021

The Honorable President and Members of Council
5th Floor, City-County Building
414 Grant Street
Pittsburgh, PA  15219


Dear President and Members of Council:

Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Office of Management and Budget to enter into an Agreement or Agreement(s) with agencies to provide emergency shelter services, street outreach services, rental assistance and housing relocation and stabilization services, and/or data collection activities, as associated with 2021 Emergency Solutions Grant (ESG) funds at a cost not to  exceed $1,214,418.00.
Your favorable consideration of the Resolution is requested.



Sincerely,
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]

Kevin Pawlos
Director, Office of Management & Budget





Attachments










	



































        526 CITY-COUNTY BUILDING	    414 GRANT STREET	PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219
                                                                                                          www.pittsburghpa.gov

image1.png




image2.png





September 29, 2021


 


 


The Honorable President and Members of Council


 


5


th


 


Floor, City


-


County Building


 


414 Grant Street


 


Pittsburgh, PA  15219


 


 


 


Dear President and Members of Council:


 


 


Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Office of Management and Budget 


to enter into an Agreement or Agreement(s) with agencies 


to provide emergency shelter 


services, street outreach services, rental assistance and housing relocation and stabilization 


services, and/or data collection activities, as associated with 2021 Emergency Solutions Grant 


(ESG) funds at a cost not to  exceed 


$1,214,418.00.


 


Your favorable consideration of the Resolution is requested.


 


 


 


 


Sincerely,


 


 


 


Kevin Pawlos


 


Director, Office of Management & Budget


 


 


 


 


 


 


Attachments


 


 


C


ITY O


F


 


P


ITTSBURG


H


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


 


     


   


526 


CITY


-


COUNTY


 


BUILDING


 


    


414 GRANT STREET


 


PITTSBURGH, 


PENNSYLVANIA


 


15219


 


                                                                                                          


www.pittsburghpa.gov


 


 


Office of Management and Budget


 


 


William


 


Peduto,


 


Mayor


 


                                             


Kevin Pawlos


, 


Director


 




September 29, 2021     The Honorable President and Members of Council   5 th   Floor, City - County Building   414 Grant Street   Pittsburgh, PA  15219       Dear President and Members of Council:     Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Office of Management and Budget  to enter into an Agreement or Agreement(s) with agencies  to provide emergency shelter  services, street outreach services, rental assistance and housing relocation and stabilization  services, and/or data collection activities, as associated with 2021 Emergency Solutions Grant  (ESG) funds at a cost not to  exceed  $1,214,418.00.   Your favorable consideration of the Resolution is requested.         Sincerely,       Kevin Pawlos   Director, Office of Management & Budget             Attachments    

C ITY O F   P ITTSBURG H                                                                                                                 526  CITY - COUNTY   BUILDING        414 GRANT STREET   PITTSBURGH,  PENNSYLVANIA   15219                                                                                                              www.pittsburghpa.gov    

Office of Management and Budget     William   Peduto,   Mayor                                                 Kevin Pawlos ,  Director  

